UNOFFICIAL COPY



Doc#: 1023247144 Fee: \$40.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 08/20/2010 02:57 PM Pg: 1 of 3

DE	CEASED JOINT TENA	NCY AFFIDAVIT	
STATE OF ILLINOTS COUNTY OF COOK	(ss.	Order No.	
Margie H. Arnoid			being duly sworn
states that she recide	es at 15042 Si	unset Ave.	in the City of
Oak Forest			
That she was ac	quainted with R	Robert Dean Arnold	
deceased who, at the time o	f is death,	was one of the o	wners of the land in
Cook		, Illinois, descr	
	4		
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	See Legal attrch	*	•
That the deceased die certified copy of death cer	d February 4, 2 tificate of the d	010 , as leceased attached	evidenced by a hereto.
That the deceased die	d:	1//	•
Leaving no La	st Will & Testame	ent.	
original of t	t Will & Testamen he unproven will ion of the Circui	should be filed a	is attached hereto. The the Clerk of the County,
Leaving a Las Box of the Pr County, Illin	obate Division of	nt which was filed the Circuit Cour	in the Unproven Will t of
the time of the deceased, d dollars.	the deceased eith	ner individually one sum of	cluding both real and or in joint tenancy at
Subscribed and sworn	to before me by t	the said	
Margie H. Arnold			
this 19th day of Au	gust .A.D. 2	20 10	•
See	Ben	\ } ELLE	CIAL SEAL" EN J. BOSS
Marie Notar	X PUBLIC	Notary Pub	lic, State of Illinois on Expires 03/63/2011
	signature)		The second secon

1023247144 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

IN BLOCK 1 IN MEDEMA'S EL
H % OF THE WEST % OF THE SOU1.
GE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
REOF RECORDED FEBRUARY 24, 1959 AS L
INOIS.
IN: 28-09-308-012-0000

Property Address: 15042 Sunset Ave., Oak Forest, IL 60452

1023247144 Page: 3 of 3

CERTIFICATION OF DEATH RECORD

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS MEDICAL CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

ATE FILE NUMBER 2010 0008681 DECEDENT'S LEGAL NAME			·	SEX	DATE OF DE	
ROBERT DEAN ARNOLD			<u> </u>	DATE OF BIRTH	FEBRUA	ARY 04, 2010
COOK	AGE AT LAST E 87 YEAR	AGE AT DIOT BILLTIES				
COOK CITY OR TOWN	VI ILAN	HOSPIT		APRIL 03, 1922		
				AL & MED CNTR		
PLACE OF DEATH INPATIENT						
		ARITAL STATUS AT TI	ME OF DEATH			EVER IN U.S. ARME FORCES? YES
PEKIN, IL					RGIE H WAGNER	
RESIDENCE 15042 SUNSET ST		APT. NO.		CITY OR TOWN OAK FOREST		YES
O D D I I I		IS NAME K ARNOLD		OPAL	NAME PRIOR TO F SLACK	-IRST MARRIAGE
NFORMANT'S NAME MARGIE H ARNOLD	RELATIO WIFI			ILING ADDRESS 5042 SUNSET ST, C		
METHOD OF DISPOSITION	THOD OF DISPOSITION LACE OF DISPOSITION			CATION - CITY OR TOWN ,		E OF DISPOSITION BRUARY 06, 2010
CREMATION FUNERAL HOME						
ZIMMERMAN & SANDEMAN ORL	AND FH, 5900 W. 1	43RD ST., ORLA	ND PARK, I	L, 60462		In Light of the second
FUNERAL DIRECTOR'S NAME SCOTT SANDEMAN				FUNERAL DIRECTOR'S ILLINOIS LICENSE NUMBER 034014403		
OCAL REGISTRAR'S NAME			DATE FILED WITH LOCAL REGISTRAR			
DAVID ORR		_0/		FEBRU	JARY 5, 2010	
07,002 07 02.	ESTIVE HEART FAILU	RE T			APPROXIMATE INTERVEL BETWEEN ONSET AND DEATH	
IMMEDIATE CAUSE a. (Final disease or condition		Due to (or an a cons	equence off.		MAT ETW DEA	
	L FAILURE	Pric to fat s. N c0Uz	Jackhoe Orj.		AN AND CO	Į
			4		APP; ERV, SET	
		Due to (or as a cons	equenca of):		NO NO	
C.			1			
		Due to (or as a cons				
PART II. Enter other significant conditions co	ntributing to death but no	ot resulting in the under	lying cause giver	n in FART.	WAS AN AUTOPS	Y PERFORMED? NO
				C/^/		FINDINGS USED TO E OF DEATH? N/A
DID TOBACCO USE CONTRIBUTE TO DEATH	1? FEMALE PREGN	NANCY STATUS		<u> </u>	MANNER OF DEA	
NO	NOT APPL			`S	NATURAL	
DATE OF INJURY	TIME OF INJURY	Y PLACE	OF INJURY		Ox	INJURY AT WOR
LOCATION OF INJURY						
DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED:					IF THA'13	P ORTATION INJURY, SPE
ATTEND THE DECEASED? DATE LAS	T SEEN ALIVE W	AS MEDICAL EXAMINI	R OR	DATE PRONOUNCE	l	TIME OF DEATH
,,,,ens in a second of the sec		DRONER CONTACTED				12:15 AM
CERTIFIER PHYSICIAN					DATE CE FEBI	RTIFIED RUARY 04, 2010
PHYSICIAN NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF PERSON COMPLETING CAUSE OF DEATH					 	
	N COMPLETING CAUSE (OF DEATH			PHYS	SICIAN'S LICENSE NUMBE



This is to certify that this is a true and correct copy from the official death record filed with Illinois Department of Health.



